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ISCHE ULTUR

Alessi Dressed Dessert-/Fruhstucksteller

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
Design

EAN
Manufacturer
MalRe

Material

19/04/2024
24,70 €
MWO01-5
10 Tage

Marcel Wanders
8003299318964
Alessi

@ 20,5cm

Porzellan mit Reliefdekor

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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